Industrial Computing Platform Partner
04-23 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
8-slot Wallmount Chassis
Supports 8-slot ISA/PICMG Bus Passive Backplanes
Supports Standard PS/2 AT/ATX And Mini-redundant Power
Supplies
One 3.5” Front Panel Disk Drive Bay For Floppy Disk Drive

Model/Name Description Remark
AMC-280-W Wallmount, 8-slot Chassis Bare for PS2 Power, PS_SW(ATX), White
Ordering Information
Backplane Options
P/N Description Master
Interface Slots Power Connector,
ATX Extend Function
BP-208SG-P4-A11 Wallmount, PICMG 8-slot Backplane, 4 PCI/ 2 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX , Rev. A1.1 PICMG 4/3/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
BP-208SG-P7-A11 Wallmount, PICMG, 8-slot Backplane, 7 PCI/ 0 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX, Rev. A1.1 PICMG 7/0/1 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
BP-208SI-A00 Wallmount, ISA, 8-slot Backplane, 8 ISA, Single Segment, AT, ReV. A0.0 ISA 0/8/0 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT
BP-208SP-P7-A10 Wallmount, PCI, 8-slot Backplane, 7 PCI, Single Segment, ATX, Rev.A1.0 PCI 7/0/1 (PCI/I SA/ PICMG_PCI) ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
BP-208SA-P6-A11 Wallmount, APCI, 8-slot Backplane, 6 PCI, 1 AGP, Single Segment, ATX, Rev. A1.1 APCI
6/0/1/2 (PCI/ ISA/ AGP/
APCI)
ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
Power Supply Options
Model/Name CPU Level Master Interface
SBC-780 Socket 370 PIII/ Celeron®(.18µ/.13µ) up to 1.4GHz (66/100/133) PICMG
FSB-865G Socket 478 P4/ Celeron®(.18µ/.13µ ) up to 3.2GHz (400/533/800) PICMG
FSB-860B Socket 478 P4/ Celeron®(.18µ /.13µ) up to 3.06GHz (400/533) PICMG
FSB-866G Socket LGA 775 P4/ Celeron®-D up to 3.8GHz (533/800) PICMG
CPU Card Options
P/N TYPE PFC Support Input Voltage Watt Size
PW-P300-S-00 AT Non-PFC Switch 115/230V 300W PS2
PW-X250-S-00 ATX Non-PFC Switch 115/230V 250W PS2
PW-X300-S-00 ATX Non-PFC Switch 115/230V 300W PS2
PW-S250-S-00 ATX Passive PFC Switch 115/230V 250W PS2
PW-S250-F-00 ATX Passive PFC Fixed 230V 250W PS2
PW-S300-F-00 ATX Passive PFC Fixed 230V 300W PS2
PW-S350-F-00 ATX Passive PFC Fixed 230V 350W PS2
P/N TYPE PFC Support Input Voltage Watt Size
PW-Z300-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 115-230V 300W PS2
PW-Z300-A-01 ATX Active PFC Auto 100-240V 300W PS2
PW-Z350-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 115-230V 350W PS2
PW-Z400-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 115-230V 400W PS2
PW-R400-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 100-240V
400W
Redundant
PS2